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35011 เด็กหญิงจิรปรียา  ทองไพจิตร  1 2.5 2.5 1.5 2 2.5 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 2 3 4  15.5  15.5 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผ
35012 เด็กหญิงจิราพร  ฟองจันทรทึก  2 4 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.62   0.00 3 3 ผ
35013 เด็กหญิงชมพูนชุ  ชางแกวมณี  3 3.5 3.5 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผ
35014 เด็กหญิงชมพูนชุ  ทองฉาย  4 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 4 3.5 3 1.5 2 1 1 4  15.5  15.5 1.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
35015 เด็กหญิงชิดชนก  อรุณรัตน  5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 2 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.95   0.00 3 3 ผ
35016 เด็กหญิงณภัทร  ผาดศรี  6 2 3 2 2.5 3 3 3 4 4 4 2.5 2.5 2 3 4  15.5  15.5 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
35017 เด็กหญิงทักษิณา  เอี่ยมสุองค  7 2.5 3 2 3 2 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 1.5 1.5 3 4  15.5  15.5 2.64   0.00 3 3 ผ
35018 เด็กหญิงธนัชชา  ชูใจ  8 3 3 3 3 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 2.5 2.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.22   0.00 3 3 ผ
35020 เด็กหญิงธันยกานต  พยัคฆศิริ  9 1.5 3 2 1.5 1 2 3 4 4 3 2.5 2.5 1 2 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.12   0.00 3 3 ผ
35021 เด็กหญิงธีรารัตน  ทองใบ 10 2.5 3 2 2 3.5 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 1.5 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.72   0.00 3 3 ผ
35022 เด็กหญิงนฤมล  หมอกกลั่น 11 2 2 1.5 1.5 2 1.5 2.5 4 4 3 2.5 3.5 1 1 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.08   0.00 3 3 ผ
35023 เด็กหญิงนวมน  ภักดี 12 2.5 3 1.5 2 2 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 2 1.5 3 4  15.5  15.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
35024 เด็กหญิงนัทฐญา  ขวัญไชย 13 3 2.5 1.5 2 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 1.5 3 4  15.5  15.5 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผ
35026 เด็กหญิงปาลิน  วิชชุกรอิงครัต 15 3.5 3 2 2 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.30   0.00 3 3 ผ
35027 เด็กหญิงปยะพร  แปลกสวัสดิ์ 16 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 1 1 3 4 4 3.5 4 1.5 1 0 4  15.5  14.5 1.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
35028 เด็กหญิงปยะภัทร  ศลิาแร 17 3 3 2.5 2.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 2 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผ
35029 เด็กหญิงพัชราภรณ  ปานทอง 18 2.5 3.5 2.5 2 2.5 2 2.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 1.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 2.77   0.00 3 3 ผ
35030 เด็กหญิงพิชชาภา  กัณหา 19 3 3 2 3 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 1 2 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.79   0.00 3 3 ผ
35031 เด็กหญิงพิมพร  เจริญธัม 20 1.5 1.5 1.5 2 1 1.5 1 4 4 3.5 2 2.5 1.5 0 3.5  15.5  14.5 1.80   0.00 3 3 ผ
35032 เด็กหญิงเพชรรัตน  ภูพิมล 21 2 3 2 2 2 1 1.5 4 3.5 3.5 3 1.5 1 2 4  15.5  15.5 2.14   0.00 3 3 ผ
35033 เด็กหญิงภัทรธิดา  นีซงั 22 1.5 3.5 1.5 2 2 2.5 3 4 4 3.5 2 3 2 2 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.40   0.00 3 3 ผ
35034 เด็กหญิงรุจิรา  วัชรประทีปกุล 23 1 2 2 1.5 1 1.5 1.5 4 4 3 2 2.5 1 0 3.5  15.5  14.5 1.77   0.00 3 3 ผ
35035 เด็กหญิงรุจี  รัตนมโนพร 24 2 2.5 2 2 1.5 2.5 1 4 4 4 2 2 1 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.25   0.00 3 3 ผ
35036 เด็กหญิงฤทัยวรรณ  พวงพรมมา 25 2 2 1 2 1 1 2.5 4 4 4 2.5 1.5 1 1 4  15.5  15.5 1.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
35037 เด็กหญิงวรรษพร  โสภากุ 26 2.5 3 2 2 2 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 3 1.5 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.72   0.00 3 3 ผ
35038 เด็กหญิงวิชาดา  สาแก 27 2.5 2.5 2 2.5 2 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 2 1.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.69   0.00 3 3 ผ
35039 เด็กหญิงศศธิร  อิ่มจิตร 28 3.5 3 2 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 1.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผ
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35040 เด็กหญิงศิริลกัษณ  ใสวิจิตร 29 2 2.5 2.5 2 2.5 2 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 3 1 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
35041 เด็กหญิงสวรรยา  รัตนนติย 30 2 3 2 2.5 2.5 2 2.5 4 4 3.5 3 2 1 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.43   0.00 3 3 ผ
35042 เด็กหญิงสิริษา  จิรัฎฐิติกาล 31 1.5 2 1 1.5 2.5 2 2 4 4 4 3 1 1.5 1 4  15.5  15.5 2.01   0.00 3 3 ผ
35043 เด็กหญิงสุธมิา  อุทัยศรี 32 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 4 4 3 2.5 1.5 1 1 4  15.5  15.5 1.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
35047 เด็กหญิงสุพิชญา  สขุพราย 36 3 3 2 2.5 2 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 1.5 3 4  15.5  15.5 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผ
35048 เด็กหญิงอมิตา  พูลสวัสด์ิ 37 3 2.5 1.5 2 2 2 2 4 4 3.5 3 3.5 1 1 4  15.5  15.5 2.33   0.00 3 3 ผ
35049 เด็กหญิงอรกัลญา  จันประภา 38 3 2.5 3 2.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผ
35050 เด็กหญิงอัจจิมา  นิยมวรรณ 39 2 2 1 1.5 1 2 1.5 2 3.5 3 1 3.5 1 0 3  15.5  14.5 1.70   0.00 3 3 ผ
35051 เด็กหญิงอัฐภญิญา  สเีขียว 40 3 3 2 2.5 3 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 3 2 2.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
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35011 เด็กหญิงจิรปรียา  ทองไพจิตร  1 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35012 เด็กหญิงจิราพร  ฟองจันทรทึก  2 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.62   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35013 เด็กหญิงชมพูนชุ  ชางแกวมณี  3 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35014 เด็กหญิงชมพูนชุ  ทองฉาย  4 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 1.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35015 เด็กหญิงชิดชนก  อรุณรัตน  5 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.95   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35016 เด็กหญิงณภัทร  ผาดศรี  6 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35017 เด็กหญิงทักษิณา  เอี่ยมสุองค  7 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.64   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35018 เด็กหญิงธนัชชา  ชูใจ  8 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.22   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35020 เด็กหญิงธันยกานต  พยัคฆศิริ  9 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.12   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35021 เด็กหญิงธีรารัตน  ทองใบ 10 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.72   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35022 เด็กหญิงนฤมล  หมอกกลั่น 11 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.08   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35023 เด็กหญิงนวมน  ภักดี 12 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35024 เด็กหญิงนัทฐญา  ขวัญไชย 13 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35026 เด็กหญิงปาลิน  วิชชุกรอิงครัต 15 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.30   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35027 เด็กหญิงปยะพร  แปลกสวัสดิ์ 16 ผ ผ  15.5  14.5 1.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35028 เด็กหญิงปยะภัทร  ศลิาแร 17 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35029 เด็กหญิงพัชราภรณ  ปานทอง 18 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.77   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35030 เด็กหญิงพิชชาภา  กัณหา 19 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.79   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35031 เด็กหญิงพิมพร  เจริญธัม 20 ผ ผ  15.5  14.5 1.80   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35032 เด็กหญิงเพชรรัตน  ภูพิมล 21 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.14   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35033 เด็กหญิงภัทรธิดา  นีซงั 22 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.40   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35034 เด็กหญิงรุจิรา  วัชรประทีปกุล 23 ผ ผ  15.5  14.5 1.77   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35035 เด็กหญิงรุจี  รัตนมโนพร 24 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.25   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35036 เด็กหญิงฤทัยวรรณ  พวงพรมมา 25 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 1.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35037 เด็กหญิงวรรษพร  โสภากุ 26 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.72   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35038 เด็กหญิงวิชาดา  สาแก 27 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.69   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35039 เด็กหญิงศศธิร  อิ่มจิตร 28 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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35040 เด็กหญิงศิริลกัษณ  ใสวิจิตร 29 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35041 เด็กหญิงสวรรยา  รัตนนติย 30 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.43   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35042 เด็กหญิงสิริษา  จิรัฎฐิติกาล 31 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.01   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35043 เด็กหญิงสุธมิา  อุทัยศรี 32 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 1.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35047 เด็กหญิงสุพิชญา  สขุพราย 36 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35048 เด็กหญิงอมิตา  พูลสวัสด์ิ 37 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.33   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35049 เด็กหญิงอรกัลญา  จันประภา 38 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35050 เด็กหญิงอัจจิมา  นิยมวรรณ 39 ผ ผ  15.5  14.5 1.70   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
35051 เด็กหญิงอัฐภญิญา  สเีขียว 40 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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